Sofa+bed - Gandi (Pull-out) €1,599.00

Length

Width

Sleeping (mattress) area
Height

Seat height
Functions
Color

Material

Other functions
Leg material
SKU

Pieejama materialu un krasu izvéle

€1,749.00

227

102

160x200

78 /95

49

Pull-out

Gray

Water block velor
Adjustable head rests
Metal (black)
Gandi-cloud82-Grau-160x200-

a\ Jauta konsultantam par opcijam!




